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LIST OF THE PAPERS OF GANPAT RAI (Il Inst.)

| Correspondence
S.No. To/From Name of the No. of Remarks
Correspondent / Date Pages
1 2 3 4 5

Ahmadnawaz Khan

1 From 2 July 1936. 1 Autograph
Baneriji, B.
2 From Undated 5 Copy
addressee not
known

Bhatia, Kesho Lal

3 From 26 February 1936. 2 Holograph

Bhikshu

4 To 23 June 1936. 1 Copy



5 To
6 From
7 To
8 From
9 From
10 To

Birla, Jugal Kishore

13 May 1936.

Chaman

10 September 1933.

Chatterjee, A.C.

6 January 1936.

Chaudhary, Shamlal

27 July 1936.

Cleghorn, B.

14 July 1971

Congress Nationalist Party, Delhi

Cunningham,G.

13 January 1936.

Holograph
in Hindi

Holograph

Copy

Autograph

Autograph

See under Baneriji,
B.

Copy



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

From

From

From

From

From

To

From

From

Delhi Chief Commissioner of

7 November 1933.

16 November 1936.

26 June 1936.

Deshpande, V.T.

10 May 1936

Dhar, Ganga

23 January 1936.

Dharmavira

23 July 1936

9 April

Das, Ishar

17 March 1936.

1+1

Autograph
Also see under
Macdonald, M.J.

Autograph

Autograph

Autograph

enclosing copy of a

memorandum

Holograph

Copy

Autograph

Autograph



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

To

From

To

From

To

From

From

From

To

From

Guyer, H.C.

27 April 1936

14 September 1939.

International Labour Office

15 January 1936.

22 January 1936.

Kalikar, V.V.

11 September 1935

17 September 1935

Khanna, Mehr Chand

18 March 1936.

25 June 1936.

Layard, A.H.

26 September 1935

29 September 1935

Copy

Autograph

Copy

Autograph

Copy from G.S.
Spence

Holograph

Autograph

Autograph

Copy

Holograph



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

To

To

From

To

To

To

To

To

Legislative Assembly Department,

Assistant Secretary of

10 March 1936.

12 March 1936.

Macdonald, M.J.

26 August 1935

Metcalfe, Aubrey

21 March 1936

24 March 1936.

28 March 1936.

29 April 1936.

Mitra, Jagdish

26 June 1936

Autograph

Autograph

Autograph

Copy

Copy

Copy

Copy

Copy



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

From

To

From

To

To

From

From

To

To

Mookeriji, RadhaKumud

27 November 1935.

28 November 1935.

4 August 1936.

Padam Raj

13 February 1936

5 May 1936.

Parmanand Bhai

12 March 1936

12 March 1936

Pioneer, Editor of

16 January 1936

18 January 1936.

Holograph

Holograph

Holograph

Copy

Copy

Copy

Addressed to Meher
Chand Khanna and
to Ishar Das

Copy

Copy



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

From

To

From

To

From

From

Rai, Gulshan

25 July 1936

Rao, B.Shiva

15 January 1936

24 January 1936

Sapru, P.N.

11 March 1936

Savarkar, N.D.

15 May 1936.

Shankaracharya, Tagadguna

13 May 1936

Shankara, K.P.

20 May 1941

26 May 1941

Autograph

Copy

Autograph

Holograph

Copy

Copy

Holograph

Holograph



54

95

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

To

To

To

To

To

From

To

To

To

To

Singh, Vikaramajit

22 July 1936

28 July 1936

4 August 1936

9 August 1936

Undated

Spence, G.S.

Srivastava, Jwala Prasad

22 November 1935.

7 January 1936.

28 February 1936.

27 March 1936

9 April 1936.

Copy

Copy

Copy

Copy

Copy of the
telegram

See under Kalikar,
V.V.

Autograph

Copy

Copy

Copy

Copy from
G.Narang



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

To

From

To

To

From

From

To

To

To

From

To

From

From

From

From

Srivastava, Jwala Prasad (Contd.)

29 April 1936

2 May 1936.

6 May 1936

8 May 1936

8 May 1936.

13 May 1936.

14 May 1936.

14 May 1936.

15 May 1936.

22 May 1936

31 May 1936

1 June 1936

5 June 1936.

15 June 1936

27 June 1936

Copy

Autograph

Copy

Copy

Telegram

Autograph

Copy

Copy

Copy

Autograph

Copy

Autograph

Autograph

Autograph

Copy



79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

To

From

From

To

To

To

To

From

To

To

To

From

From

10

Srivastava, Jwala Prasad (Contd.)

3 July 1936

6 July 1936.

9 July 1936.

9 July 1936.

19 July 1936.

19 July 1936

22 July 1936

23 July 1936

28 July 1936.

31 July 1936

21 August 1936.

“Tej” Daily, Editor of

18 August 1935

11 May 1936

Copy

Autograph

Printed

Tour programme of

J.P.Srivastava

Copy

Copy

Copy

Copy

Telegram

Copy

Copy

Copy

Autograph

Holograph

in Urdu

from Managing
Director
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Undeciphered

S.No. From To Date No. of Remarks
Pages
1 - Lalla 26 September 1935 1 Holograph
2 - - 10 August t1936. 1 Copy
3 - - 23 March 1936 1 Copy
4 - - 17 September 1936 1 Copy
(incomplete)
5 - Lalji 17 September 1 Copy
| Subject Files
S.No. Description Peirod No.of Remarks
Pages
1 2 3 4 5
1 An appeal for mercy to Governor 1930 5 Typed copy
- General in Council by Radha Krishan
through Ganpat Rai
2 Papers and correspondence relating to 1934-37 57 Typed copy
Hindu Mahasabha
3 Ganpat Rai’s personal papers relating 1930, 1935- 59 Typed
Federal India Assurance Ltd., Gand 39

Indian Motors Ltd., Mahabir films Ltd.,
application for enrolment as an
advocate and certificate of membership
of Indian National Congress
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111 Writing by him

S.No. Description Peirod No.of Remarks
Pages
1 2 3 4 5
1 “Pt. Jawaharlal Nehru the Ex-King 12 May 1936 4 Typed

Amanullah of India”



