NEHRU MEMORIAL MUSEUM & LIBRARY TEEN MURTI HOUSE NEW DELHI - 110011

LIST OF THE PAPERS OF GANPAT RAI (II Inst.)

I <u>Correspondence</u>

S.No.	To/From	Name of the Correspondent / Date	No. of Pages	<u>Remarks</u>
1	2	3	4	5
1	From	Ahmadnawaz Khan 2 July 1936.	1	Autograph
		Banerji, B.		
2	From	Undated	5	Copy addressee not known
3	From	Bhatia, Kesho Lal 26 February 1936.	2	Holograph
		Bhikshu		
4	То	23 June 1936.	1	Сору

		Birla, Jugal Kishore		
5	То	13 May 1936.	4	Holograph in Hindi
		<u>Chaman</u>		
6	From	10 September 1933.	2	Holograph
		Chatterjee, A.C.		
7	То	6 January 1936.	1	Сору
		Chaudhary, Shamlal		
8	From	27 July 1936.	1	Autograph
		Cleghorn, B.		
9	From	14 July 1971	1	Autograph
		Congress Nationalist Party, Delhi		See under Banerji, B.
		Cunningham,G.		
10	То	13 January 1936.	1	Сору

Delhi Chief Commissioner of

11	From	7 November 1933.		Autograph Also see under Macdonald, M.J.
12	From	16 November 1936.	1	Autograph
13	From	26 June 1936.	1	Autograph
		Deshpande, V.T.		
14	From	10 May 1936	1+1	Autograph enclosing copy of a memorandum
		<u>Dhar, Ganga</u>		
15	From	23 January 1936.	2	Holograph
		<u>Dharmavira</u>		
16	То	23 July 1936	1	Сору
17	From	9 April	1	Autograph
		<u>Das, Ishar</u>		
18	From	17 March 1936.	1	Autograph

Guyer, H.C.

19	То	27 April 1936 2 Copy				
20	From	14 September 1939.	1	Autograph		
		International Labour Office				
21	То	15 January 1936.	1	Сору		
22	From	22 January 1936. 1 Autog				
		Kalikar, V.V.				
23	То	11 September 1935	1	Copy from G.S. Spence		
24	From	17 September 1935	2	Holograph		
		Khanna, Mehr Chand				
25	From	18 March 1936.	1	Autograph		
26	From	25 June 1936.	1	Autograph		
		Layard, A.H.				
27	То	26 September 1935	1	Сору		
28	From	29 September 1935	Holograph			

Legislative Assembly Department, Assistant Secretary of

29	То	10 March 1936.	1	Autograph
30	То	12 March 1936.	1	Autograph
31	From	Macdonald, M.J. 26 August 1935	1	Autograph
		Metcalfe, Aubrey		
32	То	21 March 1936	1	Сору
33	То	24 March 1936.	1	Сору
34	То	28 March 1936.	1	Сору
35	То	29 April 1936.	1	Сору
		<u>Mitra, Jagdish</u>		
36	То	26 June 1936	1	Сору

Mookerji, RadhaKumud

37	From	27 November 1935.	2	Holograph
38	То	28 November 1935.	2	Holograph
39	From	4 August 1936.	1	Holograph
		<u>Padam Raj</u>		
40	То	13 February 1936	2	Сору
41	То	5 May 1936.	1	Сору
		Parmanand Bhai		
42	From	12 March 1936	2	Сору
43	From	12 March 1936	2	Addressed to Meher Chand Khanna and to Ishar Das
		Pioneer, Editor of		
44	То	16 January 1936	1	Сору
45	То	18 January 1936.	2	Сору

		Rai, Gulshan		
46	From	25 July 1936	1	Autograph
		Rao, B.Shiva		
47	То	15 January 1936	1	Сору
48	From	24 January 1936	1	Autograph
		Sapru, P.N.		
49		11 March 1936	2	Holograph
		Savarkar, N.D.		
50		15 May 1936.	1	Сору
		Shankaracharya, Tagadguna		
51	То	13 May 1936	1	Сору
		Shankara, K.P.		
52	From	20 May 1941	1	Holograph
53	From	26 May 1941	1	Holograph

Singh.	, Vikarama	iit

54	То	22 July 1936	2	Сору
55	То	28 July 1936	1	Сору
56	То	4 August 1936	1	Сору
57	То	9 August 1936	1	Сору
58	То	Undated	1	Copy of the telegram
		Spence, G.S.		See under Kalikar, V.V.
		Srivastava, Jwala Prasad		
59	From	22 November 1935.	1	Autograph
60	То	7 January 1936.	1	Сору
61	То	28 February 1936.	2	Сору
62	То	27 March 1936	2	Сору
63	То	9 April 1936.	1	Copy from G.Narang

Srivastava, Jwala Prasad (Contd.)

64	То	29 April 1936	1	Сору
65	From	2 May 1936.	2	Autograph
66	То	6 May 1936	1	Сору
67	То	8 May 1936	1	Сору
68	From	8 May 1936.	1	Telegram
69	From	13 May 1936.	1	Autograph
70	То	14 May 1936.	1	Сору
71	То	14 May 1936.	1	Сору
72	То	15 May 1936.	1	Сору
73	From	22 May 1936	1	Autograph
74	То	31 May 1936	2	Сору
75	From	1 June 1936	1	Autograph
76	From	5 June 1936.	1	Autograph
77	From	15 June 1936	1	Autograph
78	From	27 June 1936	1	Сору

Srivastava, Jwala Prasad (Contd.)

79	То	3 July 1936	1	Сору
80	From	6 July 1936.	2	Autograph
81	From	9 July 1936.	1	Printed Tour programme of J.P.Srivastava
82	То	9 July 1936.	2	Сору
83	То	19 July 1936.	1	Сору
84	То	19 July 1936	1	Сору
85	То	22 July 1936	1	Сору
86	From	23 July 1936	1	Telegram
87	То	28 July 1936.	1	Сору
88	То	31 July 1936	1	Сору
89	То	21 August 1936.	1	Сору
		<u>"Tej" Daily, Editor of</u>		
90	From	18 August 1935	1	Autograph
91	From	11 May 1936	1	Holograph in Urdu from Managing Director

Undeciphered

S.No.	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	<u>Date</u>	No. of Pages	<u>Remarks</u>
1	-	Lalla	26 September 1935	1	Holograph
2	-	-	10 August t1936.	1	Сору
3	-	-	23 March 1936	1	Сору
4	-	-	17 September 1936	1	Copy (incomplete)
5	-	Lalji	17 September	1	Сору

II Subject Files

<u>S.No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Peirod</u>	No.of Pages	<u>Remarks</u>
1	2	3	4	5
1	An appeal for mercy to Governor - General in Council by Radha Krishan through Ganpat Rai	1930	5	Typed copy
2	Papers and correspondence relating to Hindu Mahasabha	1934-37	57	Typed copy
3	Ganpat Rai's personal papers relating Federal India Assurance Ltd., Gand Indian Motors Ltd., Mahabir films Ltd., application for enrolment as an advocate and certificate of membership of Indian National Congress	1930, 1935- 39	59	Typed

III Writing by him

<u>S.No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Peirod</u>	No.of Pages	<u>Remarks</u>
1	2	3	4	5

1 "Pt. Jawaharlal Nehru the Ex-King Amanullah of India"

12 May 1936 4

Typed